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Q1-01. Overall quality of police, fire, and emergency medical
services
Mean: 4.29
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Q1-02. Overall quality of city parks, recreation programs and

facilities

Mean: 3.64
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Q1-03. Overall maintenance of city streets, buildings and

facilities
Mean: 3.27

i

7

T

/i

Satisfaction

- Very Satisfied
i Satisfied

‘—‘ Neutral

D Dissatisfied
- Very Dissatisfied

.."a’.‘
g5 No Response

O E‘I’C




Q1-04. Overall quality of city water and sewer utilities

Mean: 3.59
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Q1-05. Overall enforcement of city codes and ordinances

Mean: 3.09

i

1 1IE
i

[

7

/T

\

Satisfaction

T, )

e
©2023 WIFE.R ©®2023 HERE

- Very Satisfied
|: Satisfied

‘—‘ Neutral

D Dissatisfied
- Very Dissatisfied

.."a’.‘
g5 No Response

O E‘I’C




Q1-06. Overall quality of customer service you receive from

city employees
Mean: 3.99
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Q1-07. Overall effectiveness of city communication with the

public

Mean: 3.61
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Q1-08. Overall quality of the city's stormwater
runoff/stormwater management system
Mean: 3.6
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Q1-09. Overall flow of traffic and congestion management in

the city
Mean: 3.28
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Q1-10. Overall quality of the city's solid waste system - trash,

recycling, yard waste
Mean: 3.85
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Q3-01. Midwest City as a place to live

Mean: 3.84
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Q3-02. Midwest City as a place to raise children

Mean: 3.51
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Q3-03. Midwest City as a place to work

Mean: 3.6
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Q3-04. Midwest City as a place to retire

Mean: 3.57
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Q3-05. Overall image of Midwest City

Mean: 3.4
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Q3-06. Overall quality of life in Midwest City

Mean: 3.67
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Q3-07. Overall appearance of Midwest City

Mean: 3.22
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Q3-08. The city as a welcoming community for people of
diverse backgrounds
Mean: 3.7
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Q3-09. The overall quality of leadership provided by the city's
elected officials
Mean: 3.36
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Q3-10. The overall effectiveness of city management

Mean: 3.43
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Q4-01. All residents are afforded the same amount of respect

Mean: 3.58
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Q4-02. All residents receive the same general opportunities

Mean: 3.59
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Q4-03. All residents receive the same job opportunities
Mean: 3.51
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Q4-04. All residents receive the same educational

opportunities
Mean: 3.61
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Q4-05. All residents receive the same healthcare options

Mean: 3.53
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Q4-06. All residents receive the same treatment in the justice

system
Mean: 3.42
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Q5-01. Condition of major city streets

Mean: 3.31
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Q5-02. Condition of streets in your neighborhood

Mean: 3.37
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Q5-03. Condition of sidewalks in your neighborhood

Mean: 2.93
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Q5-04. Timing of traffic signals on city streets

Mean: 3.05
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Q5-05. Traffic flow on major city streets

Mean: 3.27
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Q5-06. Pedestrian accessibility (City sidewalk system/network;
number/availability of sidewalks)
Mean: 3.24
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Q5-07. Appearance and condition of city medians, rights-of-

way and public areas
Mean: 3.49
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Q5-08. Adequacy of city street lighting

Mean: 3.37
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Q5-09. Condition of pavement markings on city streets
Mean: 3.24
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Q5-10. Overall cleanliness of streets and public areas

Mean: 3.4
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Q5-11. Condition of landscaping along public streets

Mean: 3.45
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Q7-01. Quality of police protection

Mean: 4.04
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Q7-02. Visibility of police in neighborhoods

Mean: 3.54
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Q7-03. Visibility of police in retail areas

Mean: 3.65
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Q7-04. Police personnel emergency response time

Mean: 4.03
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Q7-05. Efforts to prevent crime
Mean: 3.51
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Q7-06. Police safety education programs

Mean: 3.63
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Q7-07. Enforcement of traffic laws
Mean: 3.42
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Q7-08. Quality of juvenile services
Mean: 3.19

i

5
T
TR

Satisfaction
\ - Very Satisfied
- i | Satisfied

‘ ‘ Neutral

Dissatisfied
- Very Dissatisfied

.."a’.‘
g5 No Response

@ E‘I’C




Q7-09. Quality and accessibility of municipal court services

(i.e., traffic, collection, fines)
Mean: 3.66
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Q9-01. Quality of fire protection
Mean: 4.39
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Q9-02. Quality of fire emergency medical services
Mean: 4.35

Satisfaction

- Very Satisfied
’:I Satisfied
[:I Neutral
| Dissatisfied

- Very Dissatisfied
o
et

255  No Response

O EfC




Q9-03. Fire personnel emergency response time
Mean: 4.37
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Q9-04. Quality of fire safety education programs

Mean: 3.97

y
y
J
4
= [T

Satisfaction

©2023 @WER. @2023 HERE

’:| Neutral

Dissatisfied
- Very Dissatisfied

5% No Response

0 ETC




QO9-05. Disaster preparedness public education

Mean: 3.63
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Q11-01. 9-1-1 call dispatcher response time

Mean: 4.15
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Q11-02. 9-1-1 service provided by operators

Mean: 4.12
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Q11-03. Are you satisfied that members of your household
understand when it is appropriate to call 9-1-1
Mean: 4.45
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Q11-04. Are you satisfied that members of your household
understand when it is appropriate to call the non-emergency
dispatch number
Mean: 4.39
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Q12-01. Ambulance service provided by SSM Health
Mean: 4.0
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Q12-02. Ambulance response time from SSM Health
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Q12-03. Quality of care from SSM Health personnel

Mean: 4.0
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Q13-01. In your neighborhood during the day
Mean: 4.29
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Q13-02. In your neighborhood at night

Mean: 3.71
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Q13-03. In city park, trail, and recreational areas

Mean: 2.99
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Q13-04. In commercial and retail areas

Mean: 3.7
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Q13-05. Overall feeling of safety in the city

Mean: 3.67
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Q14-01. Overall responsiveness of code enforcement staff

Mean: 3.21
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Q14-02. City effort to enforce code violations

Mean: 2.98
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Q14-03. Efforts to enforce exterior maintenance and upkeep

of residential property
Mean: 2.92
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Q14-04. Efforts to identify abandoned or unsecured

properties
Mean: 2.8
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Q14-05. Efforts to remove dilapidated structures

Mean: 2.7
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Q14-06. Enforcement of parking on grass in front yard

Mean: 2.79
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Q14-07. Enforcement of overgrown lots, abandoned vehicles,

graffiti
Mean: 2.69
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Q14-08. Cleanliness in your neighborhood

Mean: 3.52
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Q14-09. Importance of neighborhood associations

Mean: 3.55
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Q14-10. Overall responsiveness of Neighborhood Services

staff
Mean: 3.44
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Q16-01. Animal welfare services provided by Midwest City

Mean: 3.76

i

il
e

"=

7

1/~

.n

—

Satisfaction

e
©2023 WIFE.R ©®2023 HERE

- Very Satisfied
|: Satisfied

C‘ Neutral

D Dissatisfied
- Very Dissatisfied

.."a’.‘
g5 No Response

O E‘I’C




Q16-02. Response time from Animal Welfare staff

Mean: 3.5
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Q16-03. Accessibility of Animal Services Center in Midwest

City
Mean: 3.82
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Q18-01. Quality of residential garbage collection
Mean: 4.28
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Q18-02. Quality of residential curbside recycling services

Mean: 4.04
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Q18-03. Collection of household hazardous waste
Mean: 3.75
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Q18-04. Collection of household bulk waste

Mean: 3.79
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Q18-05. Collection of brush and vegetative debris at Compost
Facility
Mean: 3.84
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Q19-01. Quality of drinking water
Mean: 3.4
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Q19-02. Quality of wastewater (sewage) services

Mean: 3.87
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Q19-03. Water and wastewater response time to emergencies
Mean: 3.69
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Q19-04. Management of stormwater runoff

Mean: 3.42
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Q20-01. Quality of city parks
Mean: 3.56
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Q20-02. Number and location of city parks

Mean: 3.71
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Q20-03. Quality and condition of splash pad

Mean: 3.4
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Q20-04. Quality and condition of swimming pool
Mean: 3.56
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Q20-05. Quality and condition of John Conrad Golf Course

Mean: 3.91
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Q20-06. Quality and condition of Hidden Creek Golf Course

Mean: 3.71
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Q20-07. Quality and condition of Nick Harroz Community

Center

Mean: 3.64
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Q20-08. Quality and condition of Delta Hotels at Reed
Conference Center

Mean: 3.75
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Q20-09. Quality of customer service at city parks and facilities
Mean: 3.51
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Q20-10. Quality of city sponsored events and activities
Mean: 3.72
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Q20-11. Quality of youth sports programs

Mean: 3.44
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Q20-12. Quality of adult sports programs

Mean: 3.32
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Q20-13. Quality of outdoor athletic fields

Mean: 3.65
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Q20-14. Quality of picnic, pavilion areas, playgrounds at city

parks

Mean: 3.35
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Q20-15. Quality of Senior Center programs and services
Mean: 3.5
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Q20-16. Quality of Library
Mean: 4.0
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Q20-17. Amount of walking and biking trails

Mean: 3.72
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Q22-01. Assistance with monthly utility bill payments and
guestions

Mean: 3.69
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Q22-02. Ease of monthly utility bill payment methods
Mean: 3.91
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Q22-03. Hours open to public
Mean: 3.76
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Q22-04. Overall quality of customer service provided by city

Mean: 3.87
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Q24c-01.9They9were9polite
Mean: 4.15
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Q24c-02.9They9gave9accurate9answers9to9your9questions

Mean: 3.91
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Q24c-03.9They9acted9or9responded9in9a9timely9manner

Mean: 3.95
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Mean: 3.74
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Q25-01. Overall effectiveness of city communication with

public

Mean: 3.55
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Q25-02. Availability of information about city programs and

services

Mean: 3.35
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Q25-03. City efforts to keep you informed about local issues

Mean: 3.29

i

B

T

b WA=

Satisfaction

- Very Satisfied
i Satisfied

‘—‘ Neutral

D Dissatisfied
- Very Dissatisfied

.."a’.‘
g5 No Response

O E‘I’C




Q25-04. Overall quality of city's website

Mean: 3.51
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Q25-05. Overall quality of city's e-newsletters (email)

Mean: 3.61
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Q27-01. Overall quality of your local schools

Mean: 3.29
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Q27-02. Overall condition of your local schools

Mean: 3.37
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Q27-03. Quality of education received at your local

elementary schools
Mean: 3.29

i

By

=

|31 S

Satisfaction

- Very Satisfied
F Satisfied

‘—‘ Neutral

D Dissatisfied
- Very Dissatisfied

.."a’.‘
g5 No Response

® E‘I’C




Q27-04. Quality of education received at your local middle

schools

Mean: 3.14
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Q27-05. Quality of education received at your local high

schools

Mean: 3.14
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Q27-06. Availability of quality preschools and childcare
facilities

Mean: 3.11

i

~din

7

S

\

Satisfaction

T, )

e
©2023 WIFER @2023 HERE

- Very Satisfied
|: Satisfied

‘—‘ Neutral

D Dissatisfied
- Very Dissatisfied

.."a’.‘
g5 No Response

O E‘I'C




Q27-07. Overall quality of vocational/technical school

opportunities
Mean: 3.62
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Q27-08. Overall quality of education at Rose State College
Mean: 4.01
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Q28-01. Quality of rental housing options in Midwest City

Mean: 2.72
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Q28-02. Quality of owner housing options in Midwest City

Mean: 3.36
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Q28-03. Availability of homebuyer assistance programs
Mean: 3.14

i

7
B aiE
it

Satisfaction
\ - Very Satisfied
~_ - ——a | Satisfied

‘ ‘ Neutral

Dissatisfied
- Very Dissatisfied

.."a’.‘
g5 No Response

® E‘I’C




Q28-04. Availability of home improvement/repair programs

Mean: 2.86

i

2

plin

- A

Satisfaction

- Very Satisfied
i Satisfied

C‘ Neutral

D Dissatisfied
- Very Dissatisfied

.."a’.‘
g5 No Response

O E‘I’C




Q28-05. Availability of housing options for seniors

Mean: 2.69
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Q28-06. Availability of handicapped accessible housing
Mean: 2.81
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Q28-07. Availability of homeless prevention services
Mean: 2.43
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Q28-08. Availability of affordable housing in Midwest City

Mean: 2.86
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